PRIORITY BANKING SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

Deposit accounts

Deposit accounts	
A/C Maintenance Fee	Free
Other Services - deposit account	nts
Bank certificate issuance fee	Free
Duplicate statement issuance	e fee Free
Cheque book issuance fee	Free
SMS notification fee for accou	unt Free
Fund transfer and payment ser	vice
Intercity cash withdrawal/dep	posit Free
Pay order issue Up to b 1,000	Ъ 11.5
b 1,001 to b 100,000	ъ 28.75
Above b 100,000	ъ 57.5
Issuance of FCY notes	
FCY Endorsement Fee	Free
Issuance of Notes	0.575% on amount (Min № 230)
Lockers Related Fees	
Small	Regular b 3,450, Premium b 5,175
Medium	Regular b 4,025, Premium b 6,325
Large	Regular b 5,750, Premium b 9,200
Access to lockers beyond bus	siness hours Free
EBL Visa Signature Debit Card	
Issuance/Renewal Fee	Free
Card/PIN Replacement Fee	Free
Sales Voucher Retrieval Fee	Free

EBL Retail Loans

Туре		General	Priority
Processing Fee	Personal/Auto Loan	0.575%, Max b 17,250	0.2875%, Max b 17,250
	Home Loan	Below 50 Lac, 0.575%, Max \$ 17,250 Above 50 Lac, 0.345%, Max \$ 23,000	Below 50 Lac, 0.2875% Above 50 Lac, 0.1725%, Max 3 23,000
	Fast/Secured Loan	Below 50 Lac, 0.575%, Max 17,250 Above 50 Lac, 0.345%, Max 23,000	Below 50 Lac, 0.2875% Above 50 Lac, 0.1725%, Max § 23,000
	Fast Cash/Secured Overdraft	Below 50 Lac, 0.575%, Max \$ 17,250 Above 50 Lac, 0.345%, Max \$ 23,000	Below 50 Lac, 0.2875% Above 50 Lac, 0.1725%, Max 3 23,000
Fast Cash/ EduLine Fee	Limit Enhancement Processing Fee	Below 50 Lac, 0.575%, Max \$ 17,250 Above 50 Lac, 0.345%, Max \$ 23,000	Below 50 Lac, 0.2875% Above 50 Lac, 0.1725%, Max § 23,000
	Limit Reduction Processing Fee	0.575% Min \$575; Max \$5,750	0.2875% Max b 5750
	OD Facility Renewal Fee	₺ 2,300	₺ 1,150

^{*} Premium locker location as approved by management

Please Note

- 1. This brochure is to be read in conjunction with our regular schedule of charges.
- 2. EBL reserves the right to assess charges on transactions which are not covered by this schedule and amend without prior notice the terms and conditions or rates stated in this schedule.
- 3. All Fees & Charges inclusive of 15% VAT.



SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

Effective from October 01, 2023

